Glasriket Symphonic Band

sep-19

Namn

telnr bostad

mobil

mailadress

Leif Pettersson

Hans Dahl
Dan Pettersson
Hakan Hakansson

Inga Ottosson Svensson
Anna-Lena Engsmo
Jeanette Dahl

Jennie Hakansson

Thea Stark Zekic

Lena Tuneskog
Bosse Liljedahl

Stig-Olov Hultmark
Anita Davoust
Olle Persson

Marita Hogberg

Anders Salvén
Peter Strand
Gert Strandh
Karolina Jimson
Axel Bresch
Moa Stark Zekic

0470/711690
0470/24161

0478/41142
0477/62007

0478/10855

0478/20389

070-3464976
0478/42223

072-3019434

072-8571351
073-7862900
070-8672444

070-3337100
070-6391580
073-8060347
072-7027452
072-7003754

070-5249455
070-6854621

070-3545744
070-8340115
070-9632053

070-3209266

070-3240708
072-5641551
070-3020921
070-2762345
070-8786845
072-7003758

leif.pettersson@vetlanda.se

dahl.hans@outlock.com
danpetersson6@gmail.com
marianne.hakan@telia.com

inga.047841142 @telia.com
annalena.engsmo@tele2.se
eriksson.nettan76@live.se
hakanhakansson2@hotmail.com

thea.starkzekic@gmail.com

lena@tuneskogs.se
boliliedahl@telia.com

anita@davoust.se
olle-persson26@hotmail.com

maritahogberg@live.se

anders.salven@gmail.com
peter.strand@kfgota.se
g.strandh@gmail.com
lina.jimson@hotmail.com
helene.bresch@spray.se
moa.starkzekic@gmail.com

Joakim Willyison

Utp-218017L joakimmillyiion@bitia.com .



